

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26399-26400/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2012 in WPC No.7864/2007 and order dated 06/12/2012 in CM No.11262/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

R.S.MISRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI THROUGH COMMISSIONER KVS AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.
Dr. Puran Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18th November, 2013.

Reply, if any, be filed in the meanwhile.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master